
Monthly fee structure from September 2025 (based on a 4 week month) 

Under two’s 

Booking pattern Without 
funding 

Universal funding(15 hours) 
 

Extended funding (30 
hours) 

 £ £ Weekly free 
entitlement 
hours 

£ Weekly free 
entitlement 
hours 

4 days 388.04 xxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxx 152.78 24.25 
3 days 291.03 xxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxx 55.76 24.25 
      
    

 

 

2 year olds with working parent (30 hours) and supported universal funding (15 hrs) 

Booking pattern Without 
funding 

Universal funding(15 hours) 
 

Extended funding (30 
hours) 

 £ £ Weekly free 
entitlement 
hours 

£ Weekly free 
entitlement 
hours 

4 days 355.32 247.49 12.13 139.86 24.25 
3 days 266.49 158.69 12.13 51.06 24.25 
      
    

 

 

3-4 year olds universal funding (15 hrs) and working parent free hours (30 hrs) 

Booking pattern Without 
funding 

Universal funding(15 hours) 
 

Extended funding (30 
hours) 

 £ £ Weekly free 
entitlement 
hours 

£ Weekly free 
entitlement 
hours 

4 days 388.04 237.17 12.13 152.78 24.25 
3 days 291.03 152.07 12.13 55.76 24.25 
      
    

 

Extra sessions (no funding)  

Minimum attendance 3 days 

Fees are annualised over 52 weeks excluding bank holidays 

Funding is annualised over 47 weeks. Meals are priced daily at £9.50 with additional charges for 
music sessions (Tuesday @ £5) and sports sessions (Thursday @£5) 

All charges are subject to change with one months notice. 

 


